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Automatic Spending Cuts Under BCA Sequester
Annual and Cumulative, FY 2013-2021

billion

Medicare
Other Mandatory
Defense Discretionary
Non-Defense Discretionary
Interest

2013 2014       2015       2016         2017       2018       2019       2020       2021

$454b
42%

$294b
27% $169b

16%

$123b
11%

$47b
4%

$1.1
trillion

Source: PEW, Congressional Budget Office
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